Where Tax Dollars Go
(2011 Tax Dollar Distribution)
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SUMMARY OF TAXES

TOTAL
DISTRICT TAXES

TOTAL

REGULAR LEVIES

TOTAL
EXCESS LEVIES

Local Schools
State School
County

Cities & Towns
Cemetery Districts
Road District

Fire Districts
Timberland Library
Medic One

Land Conservation Futures

Port of Olympia
P.U.D. #1
Tanglewilde Park
TOTAL LEVIES

PERCENT OF TOTAL

122,083,683.11
61,256,298.00
33,017,022.68
26,677,744.28
189,607.37
19,537,633.00
26,852,141.40
9,687,175.02
9,134,070.91
1,155,259.00
4,671,007.00
239,840.04
55,922.00
314,557,403.81

61,256,298.00
$33,017,022.68
23,871,744.22
189,607.37
$19,537,633.00
24,659,450.17
$9,687,175.02
$9,134,070.91
$1,155,259.00
$4,671,007.00
$239,840.04
$55,922.00
187,475,029.41
59.60

122,083,683.11

2,806,000.06

2,192,691.23

127,082,374.40
40.40





